théme Théme
nom prénom total
BOURSE Yves 210
DUQUESNOY Stéphane 183
LOISEAU Franck 180
BUATOIS Jean-Pierre 180
TI-I-TAMING Christian 167
TOUITOU Jacques 161
JUMELIN Serge 156
GARNIER Jean-Christophe 143
HARDOUIN Anne 139
TATON Thierry 135
FACHE Lionel 134
PIRES-DIAS José Manuel 134
POIRIER Philippe 132
CHANTRAIT Marie-Christine 131
RAOULAS Daniel 130
BIHEL Corinne 126
AGNEZ Danielle 124
SAINT-CARLIER Emma 121
RENET Chantal 121
HAMEL Eric 119
GEORGET Christian 117
LE BAS Michel 117
DE RANGO Dominique 107
PIERRY Claude 105
MARIE Hervé 102
LEROUVILLOIS Annick 95
HAHUSSEAU Denis 90
PENICAUD Christophe 89
LAJARIGE Jean Louis 88
TRAGIN Michel 87
BRIENNE Philippe 85
GRANDIN Jean-Louis 79
HOULLEGATTE Patrick 76
LE ROUX Jean-Jacques 75
BATON Gérard 74
GOUMY Michéle 74
JAMET Pierre 72
POIRIER Chantal 71
VALIN Bernard 70
COUENNE Alain 70
COICAUD Jean-Claude 68
LUTROT Alain 67
VALENTIN Luc 67

21éme Salon Photographique Cherbourgeois 2023

Classement Auteurs

Juge 1 : Mathilde Lebarbenchon

Juge 2 : Marc Bernard
Juge 3 : Pascal Berger

théme Libre
nom prénom total
CRIAUD Sandrine 212
LACHAMBRE Guy 205
PEDELMAS Pierre 200
DUQUESNOY Stéphane 200
LOISEAU Franck 196
DEVILLE Christian 196
BARAT André 193
GAMEIRO Francis 192
LE GAC Michel 192
GUILLOTIN Gilbert 191
SAJOT Nicolas 187
MOULIN Olivier 187
CHASSIGNOL Nicole 185
MENARD Fabrice 179
CHAPPEY Cindy 179
POIRIER Philippe 178
PARMENTIER Alain 178
PIRES-DIAS José Manuel 175
DUMONT Béatrice 173
LEBOURGEOIS Rémy 173
CHAPPEY Frangoise 171
CARLIER Corinne 169
BERTIN Luc 168
LE MEUR Gaél 166
BATON Gérard 164
LECERF Jean 163
SZULTZ Jean-Marc 163
HAHUSSEAU Denis 161
MARTIN Jacques 160
PENICAUD Christophe 160
LEMASSON Jean-Louis 160
POULAIN Florent 160
VAVASSEUR Gilles 159
VAPPEREAU Daniel 158
LIEVIN Francgois 158
NOEL Jean-Francois 158
HUMBERT Jacques 156
SEMET Annie 156
RENET Chantal 153
LECOUVREUR Dominique 153
BOURSE Fabrice 152
HARTEMANN Frangois-Xavier 151
CHAMBOUVET Gérard 151

classement

auteur local en individuel

(0]

nom prénom
LEROUVILLOIS Annick
PIERRY Claude
LEBOURGEOIS Rémy
AGNEZ Danielle
LECOUTE Claire
MOITIE Thierry
RENET Chantal
JUMELIN Serge
BIHEL Corinne
MARIE Hervé
ROULLAND Sébastien
HAMEL Eric
LESVENTES Serge
DARGENNE Solange
KALADGEW Alexandra
LEPARQUIER Michel

total classement
220 1
217 2
173 3
153 4
149 5
147 6
140 7
120 8
103 9
98 10
90 11
84 12
71 13
61 14
37 15
29 16
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théeme Théme
nom prénom total
CHAPPEY Francoise 67
BOURSE Angéle 64
BRETON Alain 64
DARGENNE Solange 63
LEMORT Bernard 63
RIO Gwénaélle 61
BOTTINEAU Chantal 61
PERROT Jean-Luc 60
JOLY Cécile 59
YAOUANC Josette 55
BESSONNET Claude 49
BERTIN Luc 43
LEBRASSEUR Jacky a1
HELLEC Bruno 41
STOREZ Elisabeth 40
KALADGEW Alexandra 37
VAPPEREAU Daniel 35
LE NEVE Thomas 35
STEPHAN Hervé 32
VARIN Carole 29
QUINAULT Francoise 26
GUILLOT Michel 26
SALLES Solange 19

classement

theme Libre
nom prénom total
HASELBAUER Christophe 151
BUATOIS Jean-Pierre 149
GARNIER Jean-Christophe 149
LECOUTE Claire 149
HARDOUIN Anne 149
DUFLOT Philippe 148
PROTTE Jean-Yves 148
MOITIE Thierry 147
FASSION Robert 145
JAMET Pierre 143
CHEVALLEREAU Maryse 143
CARRION Rémy 142
HAMEL Eric 142
TOUITOU Jacques 142
BERTIAUX Eric 141
GRANDIN Jean-Louis 139
JAMES Nicolas 138
LESVENTES Serge 138
POIRIER Chantal 138
MORIO Yves 137
LE NEVE Thomas 136
CARIOU Michel 136
SALLES Solange 135
TATON Thierry 135
YAOUANC Josette 133
MIRABEL Michel 133
LORDET Luc 132
LOCHARD André 131
CANTIN Denis 131
MAGCON Catherine 131
GUILLOT Michel 130
AVRIL Alice 128
DESREUX Liliane 127
TI-I-TAMING Christian 126
GAUDEL Patrice 126
BIHEL Corinne 126
LEROUVILLOIS Annick 125
BICHET Daniel 122
AGNEZ Danielle 122
REYNAULD Martine 121
JUMELIN Serge 120
BORDES André 119
PASSILLY Marie-Jo 118
JOLY Cécile 117
POUPRY Christine 117
HELLEC Bruno 117
GEORGET Christian 117
BOSSARD Christian 117
STEPHAN Philippe 116
MATHIAN Alain 116
STOREZ Elisabeth 115
JOUAN Eveline 115
SARR Ibou 114
COICAUD Jean-Claude 113
PIERRY Claude 112
GAUDEL Martine 112
MILLERIOUX Pierre 110
LE BAS Michel 110

classement

auteur local en individuel

o

nom prénom

total classement
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théme

Theme

nom prénom

total

classement

théme Libre
nom prénom total
LEBLANC Claire 107
GANGLOFF Elisabeth 102
LUTROT Alain 98
MARIE Hervé 98
QUINAULT Frangoise 94
ROULLAND Sébastien 90
OLIVIER Gérard 86
KIES Claude 86
GOUTODIER Evelyne 85
TORQUE Jean-Marie 82
LEGOVIC Didier 82
BOTTINEAU Chantal 81
RIO Gwénaélle 81
DE RANGO Dominique 80
PERROT Jean-Luc 79
MICHAUD René 77
SPOOR Christian 77
GUERET Dominique 75
OUVRY Frangoise 75
BLANC Denis 74
NOZIERES Thierry 73
VALIN Bernard 69
DORE Joélle 67
VALENTIN Luc 66
VILAIN André 66
LEPARQUIER Michel 64
MARCHAND Alain 64
BESSONNET Claude 62
LEDENTU Delphine 62
DARGENNE Solange 61
BRETON Alain 60
COUENNE Alain 54
LE ROUX Jean-Jacques 49
LEBRASSEUR Jacky 43
VARIN Carole 42
VILAIN Alain 40
VAUSSIER Dominique 36
BOUEDEC Alain 35
SAINT-CARLIER Emma 33
GOUMY Michele 30
LAJARIGE Jean Louis 29
STEPHAN Hervé 28
TRAGIN Michel 27
CZUK Sylvie 25

classement
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
108
110
111
111
113
113
115
116
117
117
119
119
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
127
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

auteur local en individuel

(0]

nom prénom

total classement
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